Current transformer, CT
DCC no. CTN series released: 2022.04.16
 Company Address: 300, 4th Floor, No. 29, Beida Road, Hsinchu City Email：j.c.hung@xcxgroup.com URL：xcxgroup.com。
We reserve the right to change any or all technical specifications in this catalog without notice.
Copyright © 2023 XCX enterprise co., ltd. - all rights reserved.
XCX Enterprise Co., Ltd. is a company
specializing in the sales of magnetic
components and has many years of experience

 Product specifications
 Dimensions (CTN-060)
  Schematic
 Dimensions
P/N Package Shielded
Φ
mm(Min)
Primary
Current(A)
Inductance
(H)
Turns ratio
1:{ }
DCR(Ω)(Max)
CTN-006-PN Pin 6.0 6 104.0 2000 113.0
CTN-020-WN Wire 6.5 20 9.3 2500 69.0
CTN-060-WN Wire 8.6 60 3.1 2500 62.5
CTN-060-WN Wire 8.6 60 2.3 2500 60.0
CTN-060-WS Wire V 8.6 60 3.5 2500 62.0
CTN-080-WN Wire 8.0 80 3.4 2500 62.5
CTN-080-WS Wire V 8.3 80 2.9 2500 60.0
CTN-100-WN Wire 9.0 100 3.2 2500 50.0
CTN-100-WS Wire V 9.4 100 4.3 2500 55.0
CTN-200-WN Wire 8.5 200 23.7 1000 13.5
Φ 8.5±0.5
67
.0
 M